

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.16

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8981-8982/2017

RANVIR KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMNORD RES.LAB.P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Maharshi Kaler, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR  
Ms. Mala Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Singhal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(KAPIL TANDON)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)